CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

FEBRUARY 15, 2024

| A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION
Alexander, Katelin FR Instructor Il Resignation
Brooks, Sharon CR Cook/Baker Retirement
Dukes (Fulkerson), SF Instructional Assistant | Resigned/Quit
Jaima (No Letter)
Graves, Ivory MI Instructor Il Resignation
Himmelright, Sandra HHS Cook/Baker Resignation
Kennedy, Kasawndra HMS Cook/Baker Resignation
McNeil, Naomi SF Instructional Assistant Il — Resignation
FMD Aide
Meacham, Ty CR Instructor I Resignation
Sisk, Brooklyn IELA IELA Instructor Resignation
Walker, Hailey MLK Instructional Assistant | Transferred to a
Certified Teacher
Position @ MLK
Williams, Raymond MAINT Maintenance Technician Il Resignation

| CO-CURRICULAR |

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/25/2024
2/1/2024
6/30/2023

2/12/2024
1/26/2024
1/26/2024
2/16/2024

2/9/2024

1/29/2024
1/11/2024

1/19/2024

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
C. TRANSFERS
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE

| CO-CURRICULAR |




Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

02/15/2024

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION

Browder, Amiya IELA
Gardner, Shannon FR
Jessup, Shakiya BGLA
Khalil, Amy PE
Webb, Jamesse Ml
Williams, Shaveida CCHS
SUBSTITUTES |
BUS DRIVER |

| BUS MONITOR |

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| COOK/BAKER |

| CUSTODIAN |

[ NURSE |

| CO-CURRICULAR |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION
Vanvactor, Nyoka CR

POSITION
Instructor
Instructor |l
Cook/Baker
Instructional Assistant |
Instructor Il
Cook/Baker

POSITION
Child Care Giver

EFFECTIVE DATE
2/5/2024
1/11/2024
1/16/2024
1/25/2024
2/15/2024
2/8/2024

EFFECTIVE DATE
1/23/2024

| E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

| F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

EMPLOYEE LOCATION

POSITION / ACTION

EFFECTIVE DATE
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