CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION FEBRUARY 15, 2024

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Alexander, Katelin	FR	Instructor II	Resignation	1/25/2024
Brooks, Sharon	CR	Cook/Baker	Retirement	2/1/2024
Dukes (Fulkerson), Jaima	SF	Instructional Assistant I	Resigned/Quit (No Letter)	6/30/2023
Graves, Ivory	MI	Instructor II	Resignation	2/12/2024
Himmelright, Sandra	HHS	Cook/Baker	Resignation	1/26/2024
Kennedy, Kasawndra	HMS	Cook/Baker	Resignation	1/26/2024
McNeil, Naomi	SF	Instructional Assistant II – FMD Aide	Resignation	2/16/2024
Meacham, Ty	CR	Instructor II	Resignation	2/9/2024
Sisk, Brooklyn	IELA	IELA Instructor	Resignation	1/29/2024
Walker, Hailey	MLK	Instructional Assistant I	Transferred to a Certified Teacher Position @ MLK	1/11/2024
Williams, Raymond	MAINT	Maintenance Technician II	Resignation	1/19/2024

CO-CURRICULAR

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE					
	DOOLTION				
LUCATION	PUSITION	ITPE OF LEAVE	EFFECTIVE DATE		
		-00			
C. TRANSFERS					
FROM		то	EFFECTIVE DATE		
	LOCATION	LOCATION POSITION	LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE		

CO-CURRICULAR

D. EMPLOYMENT					
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE Browder, Amiya Gardner, Shannon Jessup, Shakiya Khalil, Amy Webb, Jamesse Williams, Shaveida	LOCATION IELA FR BGLA PE MI CCHS	POSITION Instructor Instructor II Cook/Baker Instructional Assistant I Instructor II Cook/Baker	EFFECTIVE DATE 2/5/2024 1/11/2024 1/16/2024 1/25/2024 2/15/2024 2/8/2024		
SUBSTITUTES BUS DRIVER]				
BUS MONITOR	1				
COOK/BAKER]				
CUSTODIAN]				
NURSE]				
CO-CURRICULAR EMPLOYEE Vanvactor, Nyoka	LOCATION CR	POSITION Child Care Giver	EFFECTIVE DATE 1/23/2024		
E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)					

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION / ACTION	EFFECTIVE DATE	